
CAT. ANNO M/F COGNOME NOME ISTRUTTORE GARA RISULT

ES.C2 2008 F COLOMBO MARTINA LIB. SNEF ERBA DO25 00.25.80

ES.C2 2008 F MUFFATTI ALICE RARI NANTES SO DO25 00.28.52

ES.C2 2008 F SCERESINI MATILDE RARI NANTES SO DO25 00.30.42

ES.C2 2008 F BAMBINI NICOLE RARI NANTES SO DO25 00.32.07

ES.C2 2008 F MORELLI EMILY RARI NANTES SO DO25 00.34.79

ES.C2 2008 F SCHENA EVA SNEF VALMALENCO DO25 00.36.45

ES. C1 2008 F DE GIOVANNETTI ALICE RARI NANTES SO DO25 00.38.98

ES. C1 2009 F ROMANO ALEXANDRA LIB. SNEF ERBA DO25 00.39.32

ES.C2 2008 F GIANOTTI ANGELICA SNEF VALMALENCO DO25 00.39.33

ES. C1 2009 F BRICALLI CAMILLA SNEF VALMALENCO DO25 00.40.61

ES. C1 2008 F VANNUCCINI EMMA RARI NANTES SO DO25 00.42.20

ES.C2 2008 F PEGORARI GAIA SNEF VALMALENCO DO25 00.42.27

ES.C2 2008 F ANDREANI ALENA LIB. SNEF ERBA DO25 00.43.04

ES. C1 2009 F BRUSEGHINI CAMILLA SNEF VALMALENCO DO25 00.43.34

ES. C1 2009 F PAROLINI ELISA SNEF VALMALENCO DO25 00.44.91

ES.C2 2008 F ROSI VITTORIA FRANCESCA SNEF VALMALENCO DO25 00.45.30

ES. C1 2009 F ROTA AURORA SNEF VALMALENCO DO25 00.47.09

ES.C2 2008 F MASA DEANNA SNEF VALMALENCO DO25 00.52.98

F BIANCHI SOFIA SNEF VALMALENCO DO25 00.55.11

ES. C1 2009 F SONGINI ELISA RARI NANTES SO DO25

ES. C1 2009 F PALO CHIARA RARI NANTES SO DO25

ES.C2 2008 F BONANOMI CECILIA LIB. SNEF ERBA DO25

ES.C2 2008 F CANOVI VIOLA RARI NANTES SO DO25

ES.C2 2008 F SEM DILETTA SNEF VALMALENCO DO25

ES.C2 2008 F BRACELLI CARLOTTA SNEF VALMALENCO DO25

ES.C2 2008 F DAL CIN BEATRICE RARI NANTES SO DO25

ES.C2 2008 F AZZALINI GINEVRA RARI NANTES SO DO25

ES.C2 2007 M BRANCHI FEDERICO RARI NANTES SO DO25 00.26.52

ES.C2 2007 M SONVICO SIMONE RARI NANTES SO DO25 00.27.00

ES.C2 2007 M MANDARADONI FRANCESCO LIB. SNEF ERBA DO25 00.28.73

ES. C1 2008 M GUSMEROLI DIEGO SNEF VALMALENCO DO25 00.28.92

ES.C2 2007 M ORTENSIO LORENZO RARI NANTES SO DO25 00.30.04

ES. C1 2008 M RASCHETTI FILIPPO RARI NANTES SO DO25 00.30.53

ES.C2 2007 M NANA ALESSANDRO SNEF VALMALENCO DO25 00.30.57

ES.C2 2007 M REDAELLI TOMMASO LIB. SNEF ERBA DO25 00.31.05

ES. C1 2008 M VASSENA LUCA LIB. SNEF ERBA DO25 00.32.05

ES. C1 2008 M GIANOLI PAOLO SNEF VALMALENCO DO25 00.33.08

ES.C2 2007 M ORTENSIO DANIELE RARI NANTES SO DO25 00.33.71

ES. C1 2008 M BARAGIOLA LUCA LIB. SNEF ERBA DO25 00.34.94

ES. C1 2008 M LENATTI FRANCESCO SNEF VALMALENCO DO25 00.37.07

ES. C1 2008 M BONOMI STEFANO RARI NANTES SO DO25 00.37.66

ES.C2 2007 M INNAURATO LEONARDO LIB. SNEF ERBA DO25 00.38.72

ES. UC 2009 M TEDESCO LORIS SNEF VALMALENCO DO25 00.40.47

ES.C2 2007 M BROGGINI JAMES RARI NANTES SO DO25 00.42.80
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25 DORSO PROPAGANDA FEMM.

25 DORSO PROPAGANDA MASCH.



ES. C1 2008 M PEDROTTI MATTIA SNEF VALMALENCO DO25 00.43.10

ES. C1 2008 M NEGRINI CRISTIAN SNEF VALMALENCO DO25 00.43.76

ES.B 2006 F ANDREINI ASIA SNEF VALMALENCO DO50 00.52.13

ES.B 2007 F DORE YLENIA RARI NANTES SO DO50 00.52.91

ES.B 2006 F PAROLINI GIULIA SNEF VALMALENCO DO50 00.53.42

ES.B 2006 F ANDREANI MATILDE LIB. SNEF ERBA DO50 00.53.83

ES.B 2006 VERONELLI CHIARA LIB.SNEF ERBA DO50 00.54.90

ES.B 2006 F GIORDANI DENISE SNEF VALMALENCO DO50 01.01.73

ES.B 2006 F GIANOLI CHIARA SNEF VALMALENCO DO50 1.00.96

ES.B 2006 F BARDEA MONICA SNEF VALMALENCO DO50 00.58.10

ES.B 2006 F BARBETTI SYRIA RARI NANTES SO DO50 00.59.66

ES.B 2007 F FRIGERIO GIORGIA LIB. SNEF ERBA DO50 1.00.30

ES.B 2007 F BARDEA ALESSANDRA SNEF VALMALENCO DO50 1.01.00

ES.B 2007 F MARANTELLI AURORA RARI NANTES SO DO50 1.01.60

ES.B 2006 F PEGORARI VERONICA SNEF VALMALENCO DO50 1.04.70

ES.B 2007 F BURLAKA NIKITA LIB. SNEF ERBA DO50 1.05.09

ES.B 2006 F ROSSI ROBERTA SNEF VALMALENCO DO50 1.08.24

ES.B 2007 F DELLA VALLE GRETA RARI NANTES SO DO50 1.14.31

ES.B 2007 F LENATTI SOFIA SNEF VALMALENCO DO50 1.14.90

ES.B 2006 F CRAPELLA LENA RARI NANTES SO DO50 1.15.09
ES.B 2007 F SPALETTA ELEONORA RARI NANTES SO DO50 1.16.45
ES.B 2006 F DELL'ANDRINO SOFIA LIB.SNEF CHIESA DO50 1.19.29

ES.B 2006 F TRABUCCHI LUCIA RARI NANTES SO DO50 1.31.63

ES.B 2007 F STRANO MARIA SNEF VALMALENCO DO50 1.32.71

ES.B 2005 M RIGAMONTI RICCARDO LIB. SNEF ERBA DO50 00.43.81

ES.B 2006 M NEGRI LORIS RARI NANTES SO DO50 00.45.90

ES.B 2005 M GALLI CRISTIAN LIB. SNEF ERBA DO50 00.52.16

ES.B 2006 M MARIENI DAVIDE LIB. SNEF ERBA DO50 00.52.98

ES.B 2005 M MAINETTI ALESSANDRO LIB. SNEF ERBA DO50 00.57.77

ES.B 2005 M LINO DAVIDE LIB. SNEF ERBA DO50 00.59.08

ES.B 2005 M STAZZONELLI LUCA RARI NANTES SO DO50 01.06.47

ES.B 2006 M CAPRARI THOMAS RARI NANTES SO DO50 01.13.03

ES.B 2006 M MADASCHI ALESSANDRO LIB. SNEF ERBA DO50 01.24.52

ES.A 2004 F SCHENATTI LETIZIA SNEF VALMALENCO DO50 00.40.07

ES.A 2005 F SCHENATTI CAMILLA SNEF VALMALENCO DO50 00.46.05

ES.A 2005 F DECANDIA ARIANNA RARI NANTES SO DO50 00.52.17

ES.A 2005 F PAROLINI MARTA SNEF VALMALENCO DO50 00.53.26

ES.A 2005 F FACCINELLI NICOLE SNEF VALMALENCO DO50 01.00.82

ES.A 2005 F SOMASCHINI ALESSIA LIB. SNEF ERBA DO50 00.52.00

ES.A 2005 F BRICALLI LISA SNEF VALMALENCO DO50 00.53.59

50 DORSO  ES. B  FEMM. AGONISTI

50 DORSO ES.B MASCH. AGONISTI

50 DORSO ES. A FEMM. AGONISTI

50 DORSO  ES. B  FEMM. PROPAGANDA

50 DORSO ES.B MASCH.PROPAGANDA

50 DORSO ES. A FEMM. PROPAGANDA



ES.A 2004 F MORELLI SILVIA RARI NANTES SO DO50 00.58.58

ES.A 2005 F MORELLI ELISA RARI NANTES SO DO50 01.07.17

ES.A 2005 F FLEMATTI ANDREA ELISABETTA RARI NANTES SO DO50 01.07.94

ES.A 2005 F MANTOVANI ELISA RARI NANTES SO DO50 01.22.86

ES.A 2004 M CASATI DAVIDE LIB. SNEF ERBA DO50 00.43.01

ES.A 2004 M NEGRI MANUEL RARI NANTES SO DO50 00.44.03

ES.A 2004 M VERONELLI SIMONE LIB. SNEF ERBA DO50 00.44.98

ES.A 2004 M COMI ISACCO SNEF VALMALENCO DO50 00.45.29

ES.A 2004 M PIOLTELLI TOMMASO LIB. SNEF ERBA DO50 00.43.82

ES.A 2003 M BELLOTTI PIETRO LIB. SNEF ERBA DO50 00.46.24

ES.A 2004 M VALAGUSSA CARLO LIB. SNEF ERBA DO50 00.53.77

ES.A 2004 M GARRO GIORGIO LIB. SNEF ERBA DO50

RAG. 2 2002 F FRIGERIO GIULIANA LIB. SNEF ERBA DO50 00.44.45

AMA 1998 F CASTRACANE MARTINA LIB. SNEF ERBA DO50 00.44.91

AMA 2001 F RATTI BIANCA MARIA LIB. SNEF ERBA DO50 00.44.95

AMA 2001 F BESANA BEATRICE LIB. SNEF ERBA DO50 00.49.91

RAG. 1 2003 F PANDICO GILDA LIB. SNEF ERBA DO50 00.50.71

RAG. 1 2003 F TAFA FRANCESCA LIB. SNEF ERBA DO50 00.52.66

RAG. 1 2003 F DELL'AGOSTO MANUELA SNEF VALMALENCO DO50 01.02.73

RAG. 1 2003 F PEGORARI SARA SNEF VALMALENCO DO50 01.07.95

RAG. 1 2002 M RESTA ELIA LIB. SNEF ERBA DO50 00.53.00
RAG. 1 2002 M VAGHI ALESSANDRO RARI NANTES SO DO50
RAG. 1 2002 M GUALCO WIKTOR LIB. SNEF ERBA DO50
RAG. 2 2001 M PARADISO FRANCESCO LIB. SNEF ERBA DO50

RAG. 2 2001 M GELOSA DANIEL LIB. SNEF ERBA DO50

AMA 2000 M SALERNO NICOLO' RARI NANTES SO DO50

AMA 2000 M SCERESINI FEDERICO RARI NANTES SO DO50

AMA 1999 M VADALA' FRANCESCO RARI NANTES SO DO50

ES.B 2006 F GIORDANI DENISE SNEF VALMALENCO RA50 01.02.02

ES.B 2006 F GIANOLI CHIARA SNEF VALMALENCO RA50 01.09.16

ES.B 2006 F LANZI SOFIA SNEF VALMALENCO RA50

ES.B 2007 F VERONELLI CHIARA LIB. SNEF ERBA RA50
ES.B 2006 F GAFFURI LUCREZIA LIB. SNEF ERBA RA50

50 DORSO RAG / JUN FEMM.

50 DORSO RAG / JUN MASCH.

50 RANA  ES. B FEMM. AGONISTI

50 DORSO ES. A MASCH. AGONISTI

50 DORSO ES. A MASCH. PROPAGANDA

50 RANA  ES. B FEMM. PROPAGANDA



ES.B 2006 F SORMANI ASTRID LIB. SNEF ERBA RA50 01.01.80

ES.B 2007 F BARDEA ALESSANDRA SNEF VALMALENCO RA50 01.09.22

ES.B 2006 F GURI ESTER RARI NANTES SO RA50 01.09.70

ES.B 2005 M MELE' THOMAS RARI NANTES SO RA50 00.49.53

ES.B 2005 M DELLA CAGNOLETTA ALESSANDRO RARI NANTES SO RA50 00.55.51

ES.B 2005 M CARUGO GABRIELE RARI NANTES SO RA50 01.02.32

ES.B 2006 M BORROMINI ALESSIO RARI NANTES SO RA50 01.09.98

ES.A 2005 F SCHENATTI CAMILLA SNEF VALMALENCO RA50 00.56.10

ES.A 2005 F ROSSI RACHELE SNEF VALMALENCO RA50 00.57.75

ES.A 2005 F BARDEA MICHELA SNEF VALMALENCO RA50 00.57.82

ES.A 2004 F CASTRACANE FRANCESCA LIB. SNEF ERBA RA50 00.53.70

ES.A 2004 F DELL'AGOSTO CHIARA LIB.SNEF RA50 00.58.05

ES.A 2005 F TAFA MELISSA LIB. SNEF ERBA RA50 00.59.29

ES.A 2003 M SEMPRINI TOMMASO LIB. SNEF ERBA RA50 00.45.68

ES.A 2004 M COMI ISACCO SNEF VALMALENCO RA50 00.55.39

ES.A 2003 M AZZALINI EMANUELE RARI NANTES SO RA50 00.58.58

AMA 2001 F CORTI ELEONORA LIB. SNEF ERBA RA50 00.41.91

AMA 2001 F BESANA BEATRICE LIB. SNEF ERBA RA50 00.48.77

RAG. 2 2002 F VRAPI IRISA LIB. SNEF ERBA RA50 00.49.00

AMA 2001 F TAFA CHIARA LIB. SNEF ERBA RA50 00.50.92

RAG. 1 2003 F SOMASCHINI ANDREA MASCIA LIB. SNEF ERBA RA50 00.51.27

RAG. 1 2003 F TAFA FRANCESCA LIB. SNEF ERBA RA50 00.52.56

RAG. 1 2003 F ALBAREDA MARTINA SNEF VALMALENCO RA50 00.57.73

RAG. 1 2003 F CONSONNI NOEMI LIB. SNEF ERBA RA50 00.59.45

RAG. 1 2003 F PANDICO GILDA LIB. SNEF ERBA RA50 01.00.60

RAG. 2 2001 M GAUTIERO CLAUDIO LIB. SNEF ERBA RA50 00.43.26

AMA 2000 M CRIPPA MARTIN LIB. SNEF ERBA RA50 00.43.78

ES.C2 2008 F MUFFATTI ALICE RARI NANTES SO SL25 00.20.99

ES.C2 2008 F COLOMBO MARTINA LIB. SNEF ERBA SL25 00.30.02

ES.C2 2008 F GIANOTTI ANGELICA LIB.SNEF SL25 00.32.30

50 RANA  ES. A MASCH. PROPAGANDA

50 RANA  ES. A MASCH. AGONISTI

50 RANA RAG /JUN FEMM.

50 RANA  RAG /JUN MASCH.

25 STILE LIB. PROPAGANDA FEMM.

50 RANA  ES. B MASCH. AGONISTI

50 RANA  ES. A FEMM. AGONISTI

50 RANA  ES. A FEMM. PROPAGANDA

50 RANA  ES. B MASCH. PROPAGANDA



ES.C2 2008 F ROSI VITTORIA FRANCESCA SNEF VALMALENCO SL25 00.39.61

ES.C2 2008 F ANDREANI ALENA LIB. SNEF ERBA SL25 00.39.80

ES. C1 2009 F ROMANO ALEXANDRA LIB. SNEF ERBA SL25 00.40.02

ES.C2 2008 F PEGORARI GAIA SNEF VALMALENCO SL25 00.42.27

ES.C2 2008 F SCHENA EVA SNEF VALMALENCO SL25 00.48.26

ES.C2 2008 F VANNUCCINI EMMA RARI NANTES SO SL25 00.49.21

ES. C1 2009 F ROTA AURORA SNEF VALMALENCO SL25 01.02.45

ES.C2 2007 M MANDARADONI FRANCESCO LIB. SNEF ERBA SL25 00.24.52

ES.C2 2007 M NANA ALESSANDRO SNEF VALMALENCO SL25 00.25.89

ES.C2 2007 M SONVICO SIMONE RARI NANTES SO SL25 00.26.00

ES.C2 2007 M REDAELLI TOMMASO LIB. SNEF ERBA SL25 00.26.10

ES. C1 2008 M GUSMEROLI DIEGO LIB.SNEF SL25 00.31.14

ES. C1 2008 M BARAGIOLA LUCA LIB. SNEF ERBA SL25 00.31.89

ES. C1 2008 M VASSENA LUCA LIB. SNEF ERBA SL25 00.34.03

ES. C1 2008 M GIANOLI PAOLO SNEF VALMALENCO SL25 00.34.60

ES.C2 2007 M INNAURATO LEONARDO LIB. SNEF ERBA SL25 00.35.45

ES.C2 2007 M GIANATTI PIETRO RARI NANTES SO SL25 00.39.15

ES.C2 2007 M FOLINI PIERO RARI NANTES SO SL25 00.40.11

ES. C1 2008 M NEGRINI CRISTIAN SNEF VALMALENCO SL25 00.42.26

ES.B 2007 F DORE YLENIA RARI NANTES SO SL50 00.41.93

ES.B 2006 F ANDREANI MATILDE LIB. SNEF ERBA SL50 00.43.10

ES.B 2006 F PAROLINI GIULIA SNEF VALMALENCO SL50 00.48.36

ES.B 2006 F ANDREINI ASIA SNEF VALMALENCO SL50 00.49.03

ES.B 2007 F VERONELLI CHIARA LIB. SNEF ERBA SL50 00.49.20

ES.B 2006 F GURI ESTER RARI NANTES SO SL50 00.51.32

ES.B 2006 F BARDEA MONICA SNEF VALMALENCO SL50 00.51.48

ES.B 2007 F FRIGERIO GIORGIA LIB. SNEF ERBA SL50 00.55.33

ES.B 2007 F MARANTELLI AURORA RARI NANTES SO SL50 00.56.96

ES.B 2006 F SORMANI ASTRID LIB. SNEF ERBA SL50 01.04.84

ES.B 2007 F BURLAKA NIKITA LIB. SNEF ERBA SL50 01.15.66

ES.B 2006 F ROSSI ROBERTA SNEF VALMALENCO SL50 01.18.51

ES.B 2006 F DELL'ANDRINO SOFIA SNEF VALMALENCO SL50 01.27.30

ES.B 2005 M RIGAMONTI RICCARDO LIB. SNEF ERBA SL50 00.35.68

ES.B 2005 M MELE' THOMAS RARI NANTES SO SL50 00.36.22

ES.B 2006 M NEGRI LORIS RARI NANTES SO SL50 00.38.76

ES.B 2005 M DELLA CAGNOLETTA ALESSANDRO RARI NANTES SO SL50 00.39.94

ES.B 2005 M MAINETTI ALESSANDRO LIB. SNEF ERBA SL50 00.49.78

ES.B 2006 M MARIENI DAVIDE LIB. SNEF ERBA SL50 00.50.86

ES.B 2005 M GALLI CRISTIAN LIB. SNEF ERBA SL50 00.58.58

ES.B 2005 M LINO DAVIDE LIB. SNEF ERBA SL50 01.02.81

ES.B 2005 M PINI SAMUELE RARI NANTES SO SL50 01.09.82

50 S.L ES.B MASCH. AGONISTI

50 S.L ES.B FEMM. PROPAGANDA

25 STILE LIB. PROPAGANDA MASCH

50 S.L ES.B FEMM. AGONISTI

50 S.L ES.B MASCH. PROPAGANDA



ES.B 2006 M BORROMINI ALESSIO RARI NANTES SO SL50 01.12.54

ES.B 2006 M MADASCHI ALESSANDRO LIB. SNEF ERBA SL50 01.19.13

ES.A 2004 F SCHENATTI LETIZIA SNEF VALMALENCO SL50 00.36.28

ES.A 2005 F PAROLINI MARTA SNEF VALMALENCO SL50 00.43.67

ES.A 2005 F ROSSI RACHELE SNEF VALMALENCO SL50 00.45.33

ES.A 2005 F DECANDIA ARIANNA RARI NANTES SO SL50 00.45.44

ES.A 2005 F BARDEA MICHELA SNEF VALMALENCO SL50 00.52.83

ES.A 2005 F FACCINELLI NICOLE SNEF VALMALENCO SL50 00.59.88

ES.A 2004 F DELL'AGOSTO CHIARA SNEF VALMALENCO SL50 00.42.98

ES.A 2005 F SOMASCHINI ALESSIA LIB. SNEF ERBA SL50 00.47.46

ES.A 2005 F BRICALLI LISA SNEF VALMALENCO SL50 00.47.52

ES.A 2004 F CASTRACANE FRANCESCA LIB. SNEF ERBA SL50 00.48.49

ES.A 2005 F TAFA MELISSA LIB. SNEF ERBA SL50 00.51.02

ES.A 2004 F GIUFFRIDA CECILIA RARI NANTES SO SL50 01.00.00

ES.A 2004 M NEGRI MANUEL RARI NANTES SO SL50 00.32.89

ES.A 2004 M CASATI DAVIDE LIB. SNEF ERBA SL50 00.37.58

ES.A 2003 M SEMPRINI TOMMASO LIB. SNEF ERBA SL50 00.37.67

ES.A 2004 M VERONELLI SIMONE LIB. SNEF ERBA SL50 00.39.15

ES.A 2003 M BELLOTTI PIETRO LIB. SNEF ERBA SL50 00.40.30

ES.A 2004 M PIOLTELLI TOMMASO LIB. SNEF ERBA SL50 00.41.08

ES.A 2004 M VALAGUSSA CARLO LIB. SNEF ERBA SL50 00.49.42

ES.A 2003 M PIVA MATTIA RARI NANTES SO SL50 00.55.27

AMA 2001 F RATTI BIANCA MARIA LIB. SNEF ERBA SL50 00.37.08

RAG. 2 2002 F FRIGERIO GIULIANA LIB. SNEF ERBA SL50 00.38.18

AMA 2001 F TAFA CHIARA LIB. SNEF ERBA SL50 00.38.76

AMA 1998 F CASTRACANE MARTINA LIB. SNEF ERBA SL50 00.40.63

RAG. 2 2002 F VRAPI IRISA LIB. SNEF ERBA SL50 00.40.71

RAG. 1 2003 F SOMASCHINI ANDREA MASCIA LIB. SNEF ERBA SL50 00.41.60

RAG. 1 2003 F ALBAREDA MARTINA SNEF VALMALENCO SL50 00.43.72

RAG. 2 2002 F LIBERA PAMELA RARI NANTES SO SL50 00.47.02

RAG. 1 2003 F CONSONNI NOEMI LIB. SNEF ERBA SL50 00.55.13

RAG. 1 2003 F PEGORARI SARA SNEF VALMALENCO SL50 01.02.51

RAG. 1 2003 F DELL'AGOSTO MANUELA SNEF VALMALENCO SL50 01.09.51

AMA 1999 M PALMA FABRIZIO LIB. SNEF ERBA SL50 00.28.94

AMA 2000 M BORMOLINI JACOB RARI NANTES SO SL50 00.30.26

AMA 2000 M CRIPPA MARTIN LIB. SNEF ERBA SL50 00.32.36

RAG. 1 2002 M DECANDIA MANUEL RARI NANTES SO SL50 00.29.51

50 S.L  ES.A FEMM. AGONISTI

50 S.L RAG / JUN FEMM.

50 S.L RAG /JUN MASCH. AGONISTI

50 S.L  ES.A FEMM. PROPAGANDA

50 S.L ES.A MASCH. PROPAGANDA

50 S.L ES.A MASCH. AGONISTI



RAG. 2 2001 M AMONINI ELIA RARI NANTES SO SL50 00.29.73

RAG. 2 2001 M PALMA ALESSIO LIB. SNEF ERBA SL50 00.29.88

RAG. 2 2001 M PANZERI LORENZO LIB. SNEF ERBA SL50 00.31.52

RAG. 2 2001 M GAUTIERO CLAUDIO LIB. SNEF ERBA SL50 00.32.90

RAG. 1 2002 M RESTA ELIA LIB. SNEF ERBA SL50 00.42.57

RAG. 1 2002 M DEL DOSSO ANDREA RARI NANTES SO SL50 00.48.10

AMA 2001 F BORMOLINI PETRA RARI NANTES SO SL100 01.12.90
AMA 2001 F CORTI ELEONORA LIB. SNEF ERBA SL100 01.16.00
AMA 2000 F FALCONE ALESSIA RARI NANTES SO SL100 01.17.94
AMA 2000 F DELL'ACQUA MARTINA RARI NANTES SO SL100 01.18.33
AMA 1999 F PEDRAZZOLI MADDALENA RARI NANTES SO SL100 01.21.52

AMA 1999 M PALMA FABRIZIO LIB.SNEF ERBA SL100 01.06.23
AMA 1999 M DELL'ANNA ANDREA RARI NANTES SO SL100 01.07.15
AMA 2000 M BORMOLINI JACOB RARI NANTES SO SL100 01.08.79

RAG. 2 2001 M PALMA ALESSIO LIB. SNEF ERBA SL100 01.07.92
RAG. 1 2002 M DECANDIA MANUEL RARI NANTES SO SL100 01.10.07
RAG. 2 2001 M PANZERI LORENZO LIB. SNEF ERBA SL100 01.11.60
RAG. 2 2001 M AMONINI ELIA RARI NANTES SO SL100 01.12.30
RAG. 1 2002 M BASCI MATTEO RARI NANTES SO SL100 01.45.38

100 S.L RAG / JUN MASCH.

100 S.L RAG / JUN FEMM.








































































































































